

Village of River Forest  
2026 Street Patching  
Bid Tabulation Thursday, December 4, 2025

				Schroeder Asphalt Services		Chicagoland Paving		McGill Construction LLC		M&J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.		Alamp Concrete Contractors	
				PO Box 831		225 Telser Road		21227 So 80th Ave.		3124 S 60th Court		315 S. Stewart Ave.		1900 Wright Blvd	
				Huntley, IL 60142		Lake Zurich, IL 60047		Frankfort, IL 60423		Cicero, IL 60804		Addison, IL 60101		Schaumburg, IL 60193	
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Class D Patches, Type III, 2"	S.Y.	250	\$23.25	\$5,812.50	\$28.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$36.65	\$9,162.50	\$41.03	\$10,257.50	\$58.00	\$14,500.00
2	Class D Patches, Type IV, 2"	S.Y.	3,250	\$23.25	\$75,562.50	\$24.35	\$79,137.50	\$26.10	\$84,825.00	\$36.65	\$119,112.50	\$41.03	\$133,347.50	\$41.00	\$133,250.00
3	Class D Patches, Type III, 4"	S.Y.	250	\$49.00	\$12,250.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$48.00	\$12,000.00	\$73.30	\$18,325.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$68.00	\$17,000.00
4	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Gal	1,015	\$0.01	\$10.15	\$0.01	\$10.15	\$0.01	\$10.15	\$10.10	\$10,251.50	\$3.00	\$3,045.00	\$0.01	\$10.15

As Calculated		\$93,635.15		\$99,897.65		\$104,335.15		\$156,851.50		\$161,650.00		\$164,760.15
As Read		\$93,635.15		\$99,897.65		\$104,335.15		\$156,851.50		\$161,650.00		\$164,760.15